LT300
High current loop testers
DESCRIPTION
The LT300 offers high current loop testing over a wide range
of frequencies and supply voltages with simple, fast, two
wire operation.
It has a large clear display that aids visibility in poor
conditions.

Weight: 980gms  (2.16lb)
Dimensions: 203 x 148 x 78mm ( 8 x 5.8 x 3 in)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order Code
High current loop tester with red/green
lead set LT300-EN-00
High current loop tester with BS1363 mains
plug lead LT300-EN-BS
High current loop tester complete with
fused leads LT300-EN-FS
Included Accessories
Red/green 2 wire test lead set
(LT300-EN-00) 6220-784
Mains plug test lead (BS1363) (LT300-EN-BS) 6220-810
Hard carry case 5410-409
Fused leads ONLY WITH LT300-EN-FS 6220-827
Optional Accessories
Red/green 2 wire Lead set 6220-784
Mains plug test lead  (BS1363) 6220-810
UK
Archcliffe Road  Dover
CT17 9EN  England
T +44 (0) 1304 502101
F +44 (0) 1304 207342
UNITED STATES
4271 Bronze Way
Dallas  T X75237-1019  USA
T 800 723 2861 (USA only)
T +1 214 333 3201
F +1 214 331 7399
OTHER TECHNICAL SALES OFFICES
Norristown USA, Toronto CANADA,
Mumbai INDIA, Trappes FRANCE,
Sydney AUSTRALIA and the Kingdom
of BAHRAIN.
Registered to ISO 9001:2000 Cert. no. Q 09290
Registered to ISO 14001-1996 Cert. no. EMS 61597
LT300_HI_DS_en_V03
Megger is a registered trademark
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Megger:
  LT300-EN